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50 m  normaalijuoksut hitaat nopeat loppu 

N 
 1 Marika Salminen KoE 284 263 547 0 
 2 Mervi Ala-Kleme KoE 271 249 520 0 
 3 Sirkka Savukari ESA 270 217 487 0 
 4 Helena Törmikoski OMAS 239 197 436 0 
Y 
 1 Vesa  Saviahde  P-HA 298 296 594 0 
 2 Vesa-Matti Sallinen P-HA 296 290 586 0 
 3 Krister Holmberg RS 294 290 584 0 
 4 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 292 288 580 0 
 5 Mika Mankinen KAMS 293 285 578 0 
 6 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 288 289 577 0 
 7 Markku Jetsonen KAMS 291 286 577 0 
 8 Henrik Holmberg RS 284 291 575 0 
 9 Staffan Holmström RS 292 282 574 0 
 10 Henri Piri  RAM 294 278 572 0 
 11 Mikko Pekonen LAS 289 277 566 0 
 12 Paavo Myllymäki  LäSA 284 280 564 0 
 13 Jukka- Jokela P-HA 288 276 564 0 
 14 Juha Väätäinen  KAMS 280 279 559 0 
 15 Jarmo Pyyhtiä K-64 292 267 559 0 
 16 Jussi Suoknuuti ESA 284 274 558 0 
 17 Reino Uuttu TSA 289 268 557 0 
 18 Arto Pokela OMAS 285 268 553 0 
 19 Jari Lehtonen TSA 275 277 552 0 
 20 Matti Suoranta K-64 287 265 552 0 
 21 Jyrki Pajari MKMS 280 271 551 0 
 22 Mikael Yritys RAM 286 265 551 0 
 23 Jari- Vuoti OMAS 275 275 550 0 
 24 Taneli Hanni OMAS 278 272 550 0 
 25 Hannu Niemelä K-64 279 269 548 0 
 26 Kari-Matti Reijola ESA 275 271 546 0 
 27 Ossi Kohijoki P-HA 277 269 546 0 
 28 Juha Ristimäki JMS 277 269 546 0 
 29 Jukka Parkkamäki JMS 280 266 546 0 
 30 Jouko Mutka RS 285 261 546 0 
 31 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 274 270 544 0 
 32 Olli Kainulainen KAMS 279 262 541 0 
 33 Markus Brandt KAMS 276 257 533 0 
 34 Matti Hokkanen MA 280 250 530 0 
 35 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS 279 250 529 0 
 36 Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA 266 255 521 0 
 37 Harri Hyvönen NUMA 271 244 515 0 
 38 Ilkka Hätinen ESA 261 248 509 0 
 39 Jukka Levola SA 243 235 478 0 



50 m  normaalijuoksut hitaat nopeat loppu 

Y16 
 1 Jani Suoranta K-64 281 277 558 0 
 2 Mika Heikkilä K-64 279 277 556 0 
 3 Heikki Lähdekorpi SA 277 256 533 0 
 4 Juuso Väätäinen KAMS 280 246 526 0 
 5 Mika Kinisjärvi RAM 268 248 516 0 
 6 Vesa- Rautanen K-64 260 216 476 0 
 7 Aatu Suoknuuti ESA 216 216 432 0 
Y18 
 1 Sami Heikkilä K-64 295 286 581 0 
 2 Ville Huomolin ESA 287 268 555 0 
 3 Ville Kahelin RAM 256 242 498 0 
Y20 
 1 Tomi- Heikkilä K-64 296 291 587 0 
 2 Kaarlo Saarento TSA 285 284 569 0 
 3 Jarmo Toiva K-64 284 283 567 0 
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 JOUKKUETULOKSET 

Y Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 P-HA 1744 
 Saviahde  Vesa  99 99 100 298 97 99 100 296 594 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 99 97 100 296 93 97 100 290 586 
 Jokela Jukka- 94 95 99 288 88 92 96 276 564 

 2 RS 1733 
 Holmberg Krister 96 98 100 294 92 98 100 290 584 
 Holmström Staffan 95 97 100 292 94 91 97 282 574 
 Holmberg Henrik 99 85 100 284 94 97 100 291 575 

 3 KAMS 1696 
 Mankinen Mika 95 98 100 293 94 95 96 285 578 
 Jetsonen Markku 96 95 100 291 95 92 99 286 577 
 Kainulainen Olli 94 87 98 279 78 89 95 262 541 

 4 TSA 1678 
 Saarento Kaarlo 94 93 98 285 92 93 99 284 569 
 Lehtonen Jari 81 94 100 275 91 87 99 277 552 
 Uuttu Reino 93 96 100 289 80 90 98 268 557 

 5 K-64 1659 
 Suoranta Matti 92 95 100 287 84 83 98 265 552 
 Niemelä Hannu 89 90 100 279 82 89 98 269 548 
 Pyyhtiä Jarmo 96 96 100 292 75 92 100 267 559 

 6 ESA 1659 
 Huomolin Ville 93 95 99 287 87 87 94 268 555 
 Reijola Kari-Matti 94 83 98 275 86 90 95 271 546 
 Suoknuuti Jussi 92 93 99 284 84 93 97 274 558 

 7 OMAS 1653 
 Pokela Arto 89 96 100 285 87 89 92 268 553 
 Hanni Taneli 93 90 95 278 79 93 100 272 550 
 Vuoti Jari-Pekka 91 87 97 275 87 92 96 275 550 

 8 RAM 1639 
 Kinisjärvi Mika 87 87 94 268 78 84 86 248 516 
 Piri  Henri 96 98 100 294 92 91 95 278 572 
 Yritys Mikael 94 92 100 286 82 86 97 265 551 

Y20 Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1735 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 99 97 100 296 98 93 100 291 587 
 Toiva Jarmo 98 89 97 284 93 92 98 283 567 
 Heikkilä Sami 98 97 100 295 93 94 99 286 581 
 

Y16 Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal 1 2 3 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1590 
 Rautanen Vesa-Matti 82 85 93 260 63 68 85 216 476 
 Heikkilä Mika 87 92 100 279 88 90 99 277 556 
 Suoranta Jani 91 93 97 281 87 91 99 277 558 
 

 


